
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type 
of Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

Procurement of Automatic Synchronizer Relay and Synchro-Check Relay for the 
Canyon Power Station 

 
Tender No.  LC/DGM/PRO/CPS/2021-02 

2022-05-19 at 
14.00 hrs. 

Laxapana 
Complex  

Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 
Tele : +94 51 2232375, 
Fax :  + 94 51 2232211 
E mail : dgmlc@ceb.lk 

 

1,000/= 
Paying at 
DGM(LC) 

office 
Laxapana by 

cash or 
Deposit to 
People’s 

Bank, Head 
Quarters, with 

204-2003-
2008-5134 & 
produce the 

bank slip. Bid 
document 
may be 

purchased 
between 0900 
hours & 1500 
hours on any 
working until 
2022-05-18 

50,000/= Deputy General Manager 
(Laxapana Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana 

 
2022-05-19 at 

14.00 hrs. 

Available 
online FOC 

ICB Click here. 
 

Transmission 
Bid No.: TR/O&M/S/NCB/2021/055/D 

Supply and Delivery of Insulation Resistance Testers (5kV) with Accessories– 03 
Nos. 

10.00h on 11th 
May., 2022 

Transmission 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 

Office of the Chief 
Engineer (Tr. O&M- 

Western Central), Kent 
Road, Colombo 09, Sri 

Lanka 
Tel: 011-2056702 
Fax: 011-2056710 

2,000.00 60,000.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, Tr. 

O&MS Branch, Kent Road, 
Colombo 09, Sri Lanka 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, Tr. 
O&MS Branch, Kent 

Road, Colombo 09, Sri 
Lanka 

- NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/M10/2K22/016 

 
Supply and Delivery 02 Nos. of Desktop Computers, 01 No. of Laptop Computer, 

02 Nos. of Dot Matrix Printers and 01 No. of Fax Machine to Buttala CSC 

11/05/2022 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 

500.00 19,500.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 

Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/RC/2K22/024 

 
Supply and Delivery of 2400 Nos. of 8.3m/100kg Light Weight Reinforced 

Concrete Poles (CEB Spec : 44-5:2017) for Non -  Coastal Area to Uva Province 

11/05/2022 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 

3500.00 445,000.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No 04, 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/6nfozo760mctrt5/Eng-Gen-LC-DGM-PRO-CPS-2021-02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/uciv7zy9xe6m70g/Eng-TRA-O%26MS_NCB_2021_01_D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ac2kks2l1i4mn8j/016.doc.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0unfcpfo31wf14z/024.docx.pdf?dl=0


 2 

PPC 
(Uva) 

No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Board, No 04, Spring 

Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

DD 3 (Uva) 

 
DGM(UVA)/CE(COM)/C1/M10/2K22/025 

 
Supply and Delivery 01 No. of Photocopy Machine and 01 No. of Dot Matrix 

Printer for Distribution Maintenance Unit 

11/05/2022 
15.00 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 

PPC 
(Uva) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No 04, Spring Valley 
Road, Hindagoda, 

Badulla. 
 

Tel : 0552222474 

500.00 13,500.00 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager (Uva), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No 04, 

Spring Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, 

Badulla 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Uva), Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 04, Spring 

Valley Road, 
Hindagoda, Badulla 

- 
 

NCB 
 

Click Here 

Send a SMS with Tender Number, Company Name, Business Reg. No.  & Address to 0702516069 in advance to collect the tender documents of DD4 (WPS-1) 

DD4 
(WPS-1) 

WPS-1/PPC/T/2022/50 
Supply & Delivery of Meter Enclosure Steel - Bulk Supply - Type C 

50 Nos 

2022.05.12 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM (WPS-1), 
3rd Floor, Distribution 

Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala.           

011-2638852 

1,500.00 17,000.00 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office of 

DGM (WPS-1), 3rd Floor, 
Distribution Division 4 

Head Quarters, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No. 25, 
Council Lane, Dehiwala. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), Office 
of DGM (WPS-1), 3rd 

Floor, Distribution 
Division 4 Head 
Quarters, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No. 
25, Council Lane, 

Dehiwala. 

 NCB Click here 
 

Construction 

            

Services 

 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

 
LV/T/2022/0086 

 
Obtain Service for fixing of self-tapping screws to the cladding sheets in Flue gas 

ducts & ESP at Boiler 01 
 

 
25/05/2022 
14.00 hrs 

 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 
TP : 032 226 8964/77 

0715777171 
 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
8,000.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 
Name 

Collection 
Account 

 
 

300,000.00 
 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochchlai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochchlai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

 
Lakvijaya 

Power Plant 

 
LV/T/2022/0058 

 
Transport Service for Lakvijaya Power Plant Operation Staff 

 

 
25/05/2022 
14.00 hrs 

 

 
Lakvijaya 

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th Floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

 

 
3,500.00 

Deposit to 
Peoples 

Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014
0085134 

Acc. 

 
350,000.00 

 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin Building, 
Lakvijaya Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, Narakkalliya, 

Norochchlai 61342. 
TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8980 

 
Procurement Division, 

4th floor, Admin 
Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochchlai 61342. 

 
Can be 

obtained free 
of charge from 
http://www.ceb

.lk/tenders/ 

 
NCB 

 
Click Here 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/4vgxvim400jyaid/2k22%20025.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/aw1mi9oci4lhaac/PPC_T_2022_50%20-%20watermark.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/yt47ypdf02c3wl7/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2022-0086.pdf?dl=0
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
http://www.ceb.lk/tenders/
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jjrp731st939mq1/ENG-GEN-PPM%28LVPP%29-LV-T-2022-0058.pdf?dl=0


 3 

TP : 032 226 8964/77 
0715777171 

 
Fax: 032 226 8980 

Name 
Collection 
Account 

Generation 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

 
 

MC/RND/PT/2022/02 
Hiring  of a 12 Seater van with driver and fuel for  Randenigala Power Station 

 

11/05/2022 
at 

14:00 hrs 

Mahaweli 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer, 

Randenigala Power 
Station, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, P.O. Box 05, 
Rantembe 

T.P.: 0554929011/2 
Fax.: 0552245755 

Email.: 
cerdmc.gen@ceb.lk 

Rs. 
1,000.00 

Should be 
deposited 

to CEB 
Mahaweli 
Complex 
Collection 
Account at 
Peoples’ 

Bank 
Headquart

ers  
Branch 

Acc. No.: 

204-2002-
30085- 

134 
 

Deposit 
slip should 

be 
presented 
to get a 

bid 
document 

LKR. 20,000.00 

Chief Engineer, Randenigala 
Power Station, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, P.O. Box 05, 
Rantembe 

 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
 

NA NCB 

 
 
 
 

Click here 

DD 1 

(P& HM) 

DGM(P&HM)DD1/T/LB/2022/01 

 

Leasing of a Building for the period of three years around city of Kurunegala for 

Office Complex of Deputy General Manager (Projects & Heavy Maintenance) 

DD1 

 

12/05/2022 

at 

1400hr. 

Divisional 

Procurement 

Committee 

(DD1) 

Deputy General Manager 

(Projects & Heavy 

Maintenance) 

Distribution Division 1,                     

Ceylon Electricity Board,     

No. 288, Kandy Road, 

Kurunegala. 

037-2229151 

3,500.00 160,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 

(Projects & Heavy 

Maintenance) Distribution 

Division 1,                     Ceylon 

Electricity Board,  No. 288, 

Kandy Road, Kurunegala.                      

T.No: 037-2229151, 2230483, 

2230484             Fax : 037-

2229151 

Deputy General 

Manager (Projects & 

Heavy Maintenance) 

Distribution Division 1,                     

Ceylon Electricity 

Board,     No. 288, 

Kandy Road, 

Kurunegala.                      

T.No: 037-2229151, 

2230483, 2230484             

Fax : 037-2229151 

Not 

Applicable 

 

NCB 

 

Click Here 

 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/072 

 
Hiring of a Van  for Chief Engineer (Distribution & Maintenance) Unit-CP1 for a 

Period of 02 Years. 

 
 

2022-05-11 
At 

14.00hrs 

 
 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
Chief Engineer 

(Commercial- CP1) CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

1000/= 

 
 
 
 

16,000/= 

 
 

Chief Engineer (Commercial) 
CP1, CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

 
 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) CP1, 

CEB, 
No. 04, 

Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 
 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/073 

 
Hiring of a Van for ECSC at Hataraliyadda of Galagedara  Area   for a Period of 

02 Years. 

 
2022-05-11 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 

-do- 1000/= 

 
 
 
 
 

16,000/= 
 

 
 
 
 

-do- 

 
 
 
 

-do- 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/orxqtre5r4idmu3/SIN-GEN-MC-RND-PT-2022-02.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lmrom1cdozh0778/DD1-PHM-T-LB-2022-01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/a9ijus8gk0hgyef/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2022-072%20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/c1r2ulh6f0ly09w/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2022-073%20.pdf?dl=0


 4 

 
 

 
DD 2 

Central-1 
 
 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/074 

 
Hiring of a  Van  for Chief Engineer (Construction) Unit-CP1  for a Period of 02 

Years. 

 
2022-05-11 

At 
14.00hrs 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

 
 
 

-do- 
1000/= 

 
 
 
 
 

16,000/= 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

-do- 

 
 
 
 

-do- 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central-1 

 
 

 
CP1/CE(COM)/PPC/2022/082 

 
Hiring of a  Motor Car  for Chief Engineer (Planning & Development)Unit-CP1  for 

a Period of 02 Years. 
 

 
2022-05-11 

At 
14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

 
-do- 

1000/= 

 
20,000/= 

 

 
 
 
 

-do- 

 
 
 
 

-do- 

 
 
 
 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/CON-V04/2022/04 
Hiring of a Motor Car  for Site Engineer II (Construction) 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/J-V77/2022/18 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre – Wattala 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DM-V143/2022/19 
Hiring of a Van for Distribution Maintenance Site Office - Veyangoda 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/DM-V22/2022/20 
Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Engineer (Distribution Maintenance ) 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/D-V61/2022/21 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Divulapitiya 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/J-V95/2022/22 
Hiring of a Van for Chief Electrical Engineer’s Office – Ja-ela 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/K-V28/2022/25 
Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Electrical Engineer (Kelaniya ) 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/N-V162/2022/26 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Consumer Service Centre - Katana 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/dfh3iqkwwgqhjkt/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2022-074.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/v52kyyg0ip0fiqw/Sin-DD2-CP1-PPC-2022-082%20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/sum3a7jjonx83i0/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-CON-V04-2022-04%20car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lksjew80ywu2nsw/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-J-V77-2022-18%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/id8kfdobupmipak/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-DM-%20V143-2022-19%20Van.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/axf0s92080wop5v/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-DM-V22-2022-20%20Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lvsh3s3vsblrnh0/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-D-V61-2022-21-%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4e0w907wy0pfdea/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-J-V95-2022-22%20VAN.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qssbcep0zd9vqy0/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-K-V28-2022-25%20Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/df5xhkmh887gobd/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-N-V162-2022-26%202WD%20Crew%20Cab.pdf?dl=0


 5 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/N-V43/2022/50 
Hiring of a Van for Consumer Service Centre - Katunayake 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/J-V76/2022/88 
Hiring of a Van for Chief Electrical Engineer’s Office – Ja-ela 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/CON-V16/2022/94 
Hiring of a Van for Waragoda Site - Chief Engineer (Construction) 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/J-V79/2022/95 
Hiring of a Van for Chief Electrical Engineer’s Office – Ja-ela 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/CON-V21/2022/96 
Hiring of a Van for Nittabuwa Site- Chief Engineer (Construction) 

2022-05-11 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

1000.00 20,000.00 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, CEB, 
No.280, 

Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 
Tel.011-2911071/72 

DGM(WPN)'s Office, 
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

Tel.011-2911071/72 

_ 
 

NCB 
Click Here 

DD 03 
 

(SAB) 

Tender No. : SAB/KAH/C16/CL.S/2022/01 
Cleaning Service for the office of Area Elecrical Engineer Kahawatta and 

Kahawatta, Blangoda, Opanayake, Kalthota sub units for a period of one year 
 

06/05/2022 
2.00 p.m. 

PPC (SAB) 

Area Engineer’s Office 
(Kahawatta), CEB, 206 

Rathnapura 
Rd.,Pelmadulla 

045-2274405/ 045-
2274401 

 
 

1,000.00 10,000.00 
Area Engineer’s 

Office(Kahawatta),CEB, 206 
Rathnapura Road Pelmadulla. 

Area Engineer’s 
Office(Kahawatta),CE

B, 206 Rathnapura 
Road Pelmadulla. 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

  
 

         

  
 

         

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V20/2022/15 
Hiring of a Three Wheeler for usage of 

Consumer Service Center (Tangalle), Chief 
Engineer (Tangalle) unit of DGM SP2,Tangalle 

11-05-2022 at 
 

14.00 hrs 
PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 10,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V135/2022/16 

Hiring of a  Crane Mounted Lorry for the Usage of  Provincial Stores , Chief 
Engineer (C&CS) unit   of  DGM SP2, Tangalle 

11-05-2022 at 
 

14.00 hrs 
PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/ranzrn5m8fxfhq4/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-N-V43-2022-50%20VAN.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/7f39fz4ia1zhw4d/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-J-V76-2022-88%20VAN.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qgop8p96pyjgj3t/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-CON-%20V16-2022-94%20Van.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/lhq8kf6h0kaa5s3/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-J-V79-2022-95%20VAN.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xn4d67irkatmhze/Eng-DD2-WPN-NCB-CON-%20V21-2022-96%20Van.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/tzxsmi5pp30rfnt/1.%20Quotation%20of%20Cleaning%20Service%202022.04.19.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/4uyvpq1u0qj8jp6/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-Vehicle-V20-2022-15.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/m6vd8v4oqtrarcb/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-Vehicle-V135-2022-16.pdf?dl=0


 6 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP02/CE(C&CS)/VEHICLE/V142/2022/17 

 
Hiring of a Motor Car for the Usage of Electrical Engineer  (Planning & 

Development), Chief Engineer  (Planning & Development ) unit   of DGM SP2, 
Tangalle 

11-05-2022 at 
 

14.00 hrs 
PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V45/2022/18 

Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van   for   theUsage of 

Electrical Superintendent 

(Beliatta) Chief Engineer (Tangalle) unit of DGM SP2, Tangalle 

11-05-2022 at 
 

14.00 hrs 
PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

DD4 
(SP2) 

SP2/CE(C&CS)/vehicle/V14/2022/19 
Hiring of a Dual Purpose Van   for   the 

Usage of  Electrical Superintendent 

(A.M.U) Chief Engineer (Tangalle) unit of DGM SP2, Tangalle 

11-05-2022 at 
 

14.00 hrs 
PPC (SP2) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No.61/1A, Sea Avenue, 

Tangalle 
Tel. No. 047-2200888  

Fax: 047-2241806 

1,000.00 20,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager (Southern 

Provience2), Chief Engineer 
(C&CS) unit, Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Southern 
Provience2), Chief 

Engineer (C&CS) unit, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board,  No.61/1A, Sea 
Avenue, Tangalle 

Tel. No. 047-2200888     
Fax: 047-2241806 

-- NCB 

 
Click Here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/aj9qwpm972rtwyf/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-Vehicle-V142-2022-%2017.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/9kugmuq8qmr71s9/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-Vehicle-V45-2022-18.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/kpm51fr6rd8ayey/SP2-CE%28C%26CS%29-Vehicle-V14-2022-19.pdf?dl=0


 7 

 

General Manager 
 

 


